
Villanova (NR) -vs- Caltech (NR)
03/01/2019 at La Verne, CA (Las Flores Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 03/01/2019
Time: 1:45 PM
Site: La Verne, CA
Venue: Las Flores Pool
Attendance: 49

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Villanova 8 6 3 4 21
Caltech 1 1 0 1 3

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:55 NOVA G-E Kaysie Stuba
1st 6:40 NOVA G Paris Huffman
1st 5:06 NOVA G Kaysie Stuba
1st 3:48 CIT G-P Katie Johnston
1st 3:36 NOVA G Paris Huffman
1st 2:56 NOVA G Maria Breen
1st 2:28 NOVA G Kate Murray
1st 0:53 NOVA G Kate Murray
1st 0:22 NOVA G Kaysie Stuba
2nd 7:26 NOVA G Kate Stenmoen
2nd 6:01 NOVA G Charlotte Curran
2nd 4:45 NOVA G-E Charlotte Curran
2nd 3:32 CIT G Katie Johnston
2nd 3:17 NOVA G Isabel Herbst
2nd 1:30 NOVA G-E Camille  Oswald
2nd 0:51 NOVA G Emma Stein
3rd 5:36 NOVA G Paris Huffman
3rd 4:25 NOVA G Paris Huffman
3rd 2:15 NOVA G Camille  Oswald
4th 6:50 NOVA G Kylee  Giblin
4th 6:06 NOVA G Sophia Scoboria
4th 4:57 NOVA G Caitlin O'Leary
4th 4:07 NOVA G Isabel Herbst
4th 2:38 CIT G Katie Johnston

Team Statistics

NOVA CIT
Shots 27 29
Goals 21 3
Assists 10 0
Points 31 3
Exclusions 7 3
Steals 7 6
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 3:48 NOVA E-P Amanda Rice
1st 7:05 CIT E Mackenzie Wooten
2nd 1:43 CIT E Michelle Zhao
2nd 2:17 NOVA E Camille  Oswald
2nd 5:02 CIT E Katie Johnston
3rd 6:08 NOVA E Paris Huffman
4th 0:02 NOVA E Kylee  Giblin
4th 0:30 NOVA E Emma Stein
4th 2:15 NOVA E Kylee  Giblin
4th 5:40 NOVA E Kylee  Giblin



Individual
 
 
Villanova 21

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Rachel  Jennings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Gaby Palmisano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Shannon Paparella 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Kylee  Giblin 2 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0-0
4 Sophia Scoboria 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
5 Maria Breen 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Charlotte Curran 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Kate Murray 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Malia  Gacutan 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 1-0
9 Caitlin O'Leary 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Paris Huffman 4 4 0 4 1 2 0 0 0-0
11 Emma Stein 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Ailish Skinner 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Kate Stenmoen 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
14 Kaysie Stuba 4 3 2 5 0 0 1 0 0-2
15 Camille  Oswald 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
17 Isabel Herbst 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Amanda Rice 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 27 21 10 31 7 3 7 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Rachel  Jennings 16:00 2 13
1 Gaby Palmisano 16:00 1 3

Totals 3 16

Caltech 3

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Zoe Rock 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Michelle Zhao 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
3 Yuying Lin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Sunny Cui 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Isabella Dula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Mackenzie Wooten 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
8 Samantha D'Costa 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Brittany Percin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Olivia Durrett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Gemma Takahashi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Gabriella Chan 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
14 Sophie Devoe 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-2
16 Katie Johnston 9 3 0 3 1 2 1 0 0-0
17 Hana Keller 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 3 0 3 3 4 6 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Zoe Rock 32:00 21 2

Totals 21 2


